
Schedule of Fees – 2016 
 

Fees for Master Degree Programs 
 

*Offered only for foreign students 

 

 

Board of 

Study 
M. Sc. Degree Programs 

Fees for Local 

Students (Rs.) 

Fees for 

SAARC 

Students 

(US $) 

Fees for 

Other 

Foreign 

Students 

(US $) 

Agricultural 

Biology 

Plant  Biology Conservation and Breeding 

Biotechnology 
125,000.00 

250,000.00 

4,000 

5,000 

6,000 

7,500 

Agricultural 

Economics 

Agricultural Economics  

Environmental Economics  

Natural Recourse Management  

100,000.00 

100,000.00 

100,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Agricultural 

Engineering 

Integrated Water Resources Management  

Agricultural and Bio-Systems Engineering  

Geo-Informatics 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Agricultural  

Extension 

Development Communication & Extension 

Organizational Management 

125,000.00 

175,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Animal Science 

Animal Science 

Aquatic  Bio-Resources Mgt. & Aquaculture 

Dairy and Meat Product Technology 

Poultry Science & Technology 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Business 

Administration 

MBA 

MBA text book fee 

250,000.00 

100,000.00 
8,000 12,000 

Bio-Statistics 
Applied Statistics 

Bio-Statics 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Crop Science 

Crop Science 

Environmental Forestry  

Floriculture & Landscape Architecture 

Tropical Agriculture  

Plantation Crop Management  

Horticulture  

150,000.00 

150,000.00 

150,000.00 

N/A * 

150,000.00 

150,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Food Science & 

Technology 

Food Science & Technology 

Food & Nutrition 

150,000.00 

150,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Plant Protection 
Plant Protection Technology  

Molecular and Applied Micro-Biology  

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

Soil Science 

Soil and Environmental Micro-Biology 

Environmental Soil Science 

Tropical Soil Management 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

125,000.00 

4,000 

4,000 

4,000 

6,000 

6,000 

6,000 



 

Fees for Research Degree Programs 

Research Degree 

Programs 

Fees for Local Students 

(Rs.) 

Fees for SAARC 

Students (US $) 

Fees for Other Foreign 

Students (US $) 

M. Phil. by Research  250,000.00 5,000 7,000 

M. Phil. by Course 

Work and Research  

100,000.00 + 

Relevant M.Sc. Course Fee 
5,000 7,000 

Ph. D. by Research 350,000.00 6,000 8,000 

Ph. D.  by Course 

Work and Research 

200,000.00 + Relevant 

M.Sc. Course Fee 
6,000 8,000 

M. Phil. by Course in 

Biotechnology 
250,000.00 6,000 9,000 

M. Phil. by Course 

Work and Research in 

Biotechnology 

100,000.00 + 

Relevant M.Sc. Course Fee 
6,000 9,000 

Ph. D. by in in 

Biotechnology 
350,000.00 8,000 10,500 

Ph. D.  by Course 

Work and Research in 

in Biotechnology 

200,000.00 + Relevant 

M.Sc. Course Fee 
8,000 10,500 

DBA  500,000.00 12,000 16,000 

Ph. D  in Business Administration 10,000 14,000 

 

Fees for Postgraduate Diploma Programs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Postgraduate Diploma 

Programs 

Fees for Local 

Students (Rs.) 

Fees for SAARC 

Students (US $) 

Fees for Other Foreign 

Students (US $) 

Postgraduate Diploma in 

Applied Statistics 100,000.00 3,500 5,500 

Postgraduate Diploma in 

Development Practice  and 

Management 
100,000.00 3,500 5,500 



 

Other Fees 

 

 

Note: The Semester Registration fee should also be paid before commencement of each semester until the 

completion of the respective degree program. 

Fees description 

Fees for Local 

Students 

 (Rs.) 

Fees for SAARC 

Students 

 ( US $) 

Fees for Other 

Foreign Students  

( US $) 
Semester Fee (per semester-Student Welfare, 

Health Service and IT payment) 
3200.00 100 150 

Comprehensive Examination  (per attempt) 7500.00 100 150 

Thesis Defense Examination (per attempt) 7500.00 100 150 

Refundable Library Deposit (per program)  5000.00 75 100 

Non-refundable Library fee (per program) 1500.00 60 90 

Annual Congress (per year) 1000.00 40 60 

Prerequisite/ Casual/ Audit per credit unit 1500.00 60 90 

Transcript to be sent within Sri Lanka 

 (Regd. Post) 
750.00 30 45 

Transcript to be sent within Sri Lanka- 1 day 

service (Regd. Post) 
1000.00 40 60 

Transcript to be sent outside Sri Lanka (Regd. Post) 1000.00 40 60 

Transcript to be sent outside Sri Lanka - 1 day 

service (Regd. Post) 
1500.00 60 90 

Detailed Certificate 400.00 15 25 

Provisional Certificate 500.00 10 15 

Make-up Examination Fee 3000.00 120 180 


